FINAL: UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT CR1
THE HONORABLE ROSS W. KRUMM PRESIDING

February 15, 2011 (3:56pm)
FEBRUARY 16, 2011 - HARRISONBURG, VIRGINIA

CASE NO. DEBTOR ATTORNEY/TRUSTEE
(Start: Recess: / Stop Trials: Proceedings: Evidentiary
10:00 A.M.

11-50065-7 LESLEE K. WAGGENER Pro Se

4) Application to Proceed in forma pauperis Leake

10-51369-7 WENDY ANN SCOULAR Pro Se

38) Debtor’s Motion to Dismiss Case Scott

10-52013-7 SADIE IRENE DIAZ Pro Se

21) U.S. Trustee’s Motion for Objection to Leake
Discharge According to Rule 4004 Margaret Garber

($260.00 Filing Fee Not Paid - due 2-11-11)

11-50057-11 CONRAD PRENTISS BURNETT, JR. Pro Se
12) U. S. Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss Case Margaret Garber
(Pro Se Forms not filed - due 2-11-11)
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10-51059-7
81)

10-52054-7
7)

10-51787-7
8)

24)

10-51683-7
38)

11-50023-7
7)

10-51980-7
12)

SHIRLEY MELISSA WILLIAMSON
Trustee’s Motion for Turnover of Motor Vehicles

THOMAS & JOYCE MCLAUGHLIN
Motion to Approve Compromise/Settlement
Preference Claim for which no complaint been filed

TERRY SCOTT CAMPBELL

Motion to Avoid Lien of

The First Bank and Trust Company

Answer by The First Bank and Trust Company

BOBBY & KAREN SIMMONS
Motion by United Bank for Adequate Protection
or in the Alternative for Relief from Stay

GUILLERMO MARTINEZ HURTADO
Motion for relief from stay by
Wells Fargo Bank, NA

VICKIE JEAN SMITH
Motion for relief from stay by
NewBridge Bank
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Pro Se
Leake
Davenport

George Glass
Leake
Davenport

Paul Dryer
Vogel

Boyce Brannock

Marilyn Solomon
Leake
Mark Callahan

James Larrick, Jr.
Leake
Stephen Wood

Roy Wolfe, III
Scott
William Shmidheiser



08-50621-13
41)

10-51057-7
28)
30)
32)

10-51945-7
15)

10-51645-7
16)
19)

17)

09-51045-7
9)

DEBORAH JEAN HAMAN
Debtor’s Motion to Incur Debt

KATHERINE ANN AVERILL

Trustee’s Motion to Employ G.R. Heatwole, Auctioneer
Objection by U. S. Trustee

Response by G.R. Heatwole, Auctioneer

WILLIAM & AMANDA JONES
U. S. Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss Case for Abuse

SHERRY JEAN HALL
U. S. Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss Case for Abuse
Response filed by debtor

David Earman
Beskin

David Earman
Leake

Joel Charboneau
Shmidheiser

Anthony Cooch
Leake
Charboneau

Jay Miner
Leake
Charboneau

U. S. Trustee’s Motion to Extend Issuance of Discharge

2:00 P.M.

TAYLOR (II) & NICOLE CLEAR
TRIAL: U.S. Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss
Case for Abuse
Motion filed by Debtors to Convert Case to Chapter 13
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Anthony Cooch

Margaret Garber



